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Resident Architectural Committee (RAC) 
2025 Application & Meeting Date Information 

 
 

Complete applications received by the village 

office by 5 pm on the submission deadline 
date may be reviewed on the corresponding 

RAC meeting date. 
 
RAC meetings are held at 7:30 pm on Zoom.  

The link to the meeting will be emailed to 
property owners with applications on the 
agenda and posted on the home page of our 
website. Though not mandatory, residents 
are encouraged to attend the meeting. 
 
Applications may be: 
Emailed to applications@hickoryridgevillage.org 
 
Or delivered to 

   Hickory Ridge Community Association 
6175 Sunny Spring 
Columbia, MD 21044 
 

Questions?  
Contact the Covenant Advisor for 
Applications. 

Email: applications@hickoryridgevillage.org 
Phone: 410-730-7327 

 

Submission Deadlines RAC Meeting Dates 

Wed, January 1, 2025 Wed, January 15 

Wed, January 22 Wed, February 5 

Wed, February 5 Wed, February 19 

Wed, February 19 Wed, March 5 

Wed, March 5 Wed, March 19 

Wed, March 19 Wed, April 2 

Wed, April 2 Wed, April 16 

Wed, April 23 Wed, May 7 

Wed, May 7 Wed, May 21 

Wed, May 21 Wed, June 4 

Wed, June 4 Wed, June 18 

Wed, June 18 Wed, July 2 

Wed, July 2 Wed, July 16 

Wed, July 23 Wed, August 6 

Wed, August 20 Wed, September 3 

Wed, September 3 Wed, September 17 

Wed, September 17 Wed, October 1 

Wed, October 1 Wed, October 15 

Wed, October 22 Wed, November 5 

Wed, November 5 Wed, November 19 

Wed, November 19 Wed, December 10 

Wed, January 7, 2026 Wed, January 21, 2026 

mailto:applications@hickoryridgevillage.org

